
   Doulas credenciadas na Unimed Joinville 

NOME COMPLETO TELEFONE EMAIL

Agatha Couto Valverde (47) 99972 2632 agaathacouto@gmail.com

Aline de Melo (47) 99267 2590 aline.souzamelo@gmail.com

Amanda Hintz do Nascimento (47) 999344713 amandahntz@gmail.com

Ana Karolina Kuhnen (47) 9191 4282 anakuhnen@gmail.com

Anna Maria Dos santos (47) 99723 7966 annamariasantos.santos@gmail.com

Aracely Zimmermann Pauli (47) 997883367 aracely.pauli@gmail.com

Barbara Kasper Gonçalves (47) 9980 9893 marbarakasper.bk@gmail.com

Bianca Freitas Silva Barcelos (51) 98190 0103 bifsilva96@gmail.com

Bruna Cristina Menezes (47) 99708 2947 brunaacmenezes@gmail.com

Bruna Heinz de Souza (47) 98404 9410 brunaheinzs2gmail.com

Carla Rafaele Buava (47) 99621 1996 carla55perei@gmail.com

Christel Boncowski (47) 984323060 christel.boncowski@gmail.com

Claudia Farias Marcomini (47) 99914 7762 claudiamacomini@hotmail.com

Daiane Jullie petri dos Santos (47) 99145 6581 famila.santos.hs.sc@gmail.com

Daniela Carolina Cabral (47) 99119 1401 danix_cabral@hotmail.com

Debora Cozzarin (47) 98826 2458 deba_dc@hotmail.com

Dyenif Matos Franco (47) 98482 0289 dyenyf@gmail.com

Edina Richter (47) 99974 1234 edinarichter.luz@gmail.com

Eloa Geovana Rosa (47) 99733 2220 eloaagr@gmail.com

Eloiza Fernandes (47) 99946 0606 eloizafernandes@yahoo.com.br

Fabiana Aparecida Maistroviz (41) 99739 5647 fabianaaparecidamaistrovicz@gmail.com

Fernanda Daniela de Souza (47) 99179 1641 fdanieladesouza@gmail.com

Flavia Renata S. da Roza (47) 99929 4149 flarroza@hotmail.com

Gabriela Espindola Krauss Nazario (47) 984084599 gabrielaespindola97@gmail.com

Gabriele Felisberto Conceição (47) 98893 7555 gabrielefelisberto.gf@gmail.com

Gabriella Cecilia Candatten (47) 99642 7585 gabriella.ccandstten@gmail.com

Hemilly Patricio Claudin (47) 99631 0208 hemillypclaudino@gmail.com

Isis Barros dos Santos Guarnieri (48) 99692 6533 guarneri.isis@gmail.com

Jane Silva Mattar (49) 98919 3366 janematar@gmail.com

Jessica Danubia Schwerz (47) 98806-7447 jessica_schwerz@hotmail.com

Jessica de Souza Werner (47) 999709 0828 jessicaadesouza@hotmail.com

Julia Gusen (47) 99915 3512 gusen48@gmail.com



Juliana Roden (47) 99971 4431 julianarodendossantos@gmail.com

Kauana Roberta Manu das Neves (47) 996602034 kauanameurer1999@gmail.com

Kecia Katzer Amaral (47) 99169 5506 kecia.katzer@gmail.com

Kelly Cristina Correa da Silva (47) 99204 4624 doulakellydasilva2020@gmail.com

Laiza Henrique Batista (47) 99920 7552 laizah.doula@gmail.com

Larissa Kock (47) 99657 5183 larissa.kock@outlook.com

Leticia Peixer (47) 98895 2152 leticia.peixer23@gmail.com

Luana Rodrigues de Oliveira Fabizack (47) 999939120 luanafabizack@gmail.com

Luciana Dirksen Silveira (47) 99660 5632 dirksenluciana@gmail.com

Manuela Pires Amorim Bohn (48) 99699 9268 psicomanup@hotmail.com

Maria Luiza Leal e Silva Fernandes (47) 98418 0818 marialuizaleals@gmail.com

Maruska do Rocio Neufert Fernandes (47) 99996 6533 maruskaneufert@gmail.com

Michela Pereira Dias (47) 984766728 michelaenf@gmail.com

Morgana Rosali Cunha Bienging (47) 99174 3817 mcr_nana@yahoo.com.br

Sabrina Mayara Roweder (47) 99926 8100 enfermagem.roweder@gmail.com

Samara Setter Girardi (47) 99981 6701 dimamae.consultoriodeenfermagem@gmail.com

Sandrine Teuber (47) 99995 3494 s.teuber@hotmail.com

Sarina Araújo Smaniottto (47) 99785 1695 sarina.smaniotto@gmail.com

Silvana Helena Boos Millnitz (47) 992110438 doulasilvana.joi@gmail.com

Silvia Miyuki Hasebe de Mendonça Schier (47) 99652 8740 silvia.hasebe@gmail.com

Tanielyn Tuan Testoni (47) 99281 3393 tanyelyn@gmail.com

Ticiana Demlunski Buava Pereira (47) 996649 6093 enfermeiraticianabuava@gmail.com

Vanessa S.W. Denardi (47) 99911 6289 vahstein@gmail.com

Luciane Pacheco Stahlhofer (47) 99910 9410 luciane.stahlhoefer@meuc.org.br
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